 Wire Wound Common Mode Filter – WCQFAS Series
 NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        19/11/2021
P0
1. Part No. Expression
      W C Q F A S 4 0 0 - R A C - 1 0
        (a)    (b)  (c)  (d)   (e)  (f)   (g)

(mΩ)
Max
(1 Line)
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Max
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Min
WCQFAS400-RAC-10 40 70 100 5 15 80 10
WCQFAS101-RW-10 100 140 100 10 9 80 10
WCQFAS301-RR-10 225 300 100 10 5 80 10
WCQFAS501-RR-10 400 500 100 10 5 80 10
WCQFAS701-RP-10 500 700 100 15 4 80 10
WCQFAS102-RN-10 800 1020 100 17 3 80 10
WCQFAS132-RN-10 910 1300 100 20 3 80 10
Note:
Measurement Board Data
Material: FR4
Board dimensions: 100 x 50 x 1.6t mm